MARCA
HONDA
KAWASAKI
MV AGUSTA
MV AGUSTA
MV AGUSTA
MV AGUSTA

PASTIGLIE FRENO CL BRAKES 2899XBK5

MODELLO

CB

Ninja ZX-7 RR

Brutale / S (FA10AA/F411AA)
F4

Brutale S

F4 (F511BB)

CILINDRATA

1300
750
750
750
910

1000

ANNI
1998 - 2001
1996 - 1998
2001 - 2009
1999 - 2006
2005 - 2010
2004 - 2006

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
ND
43082-1181
800094024
800094024
800094024




